TULOKSET 28.4.2013 HARJOITUSKOULUKISOISTA

C-MERKIN KOULUOHIJELMA
Ratsukko

Jonna Paavola - Poju
Pirkko Viiperi - Synttari
Helka Niemitalo - Siiri
Siiri Hietalahti - Indi
Suvi-Tuuli Lappi - Prinssi
Soile Havinen - Helmi
Sara Ojanpera - Orto
Laura Huusko - Usva
Aino Viiperi - Blikke

Eve Harju - Martta

Enni Varis - Ronda

Alisa Nykdnen - Niittykorven Jasmine
Heidi Vaisanen - Orvokki
Viivi Hdmalainen - Malla
Niina Lehtimaki - Santeri
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K.N.SPECIAL

Ratsukko

Sonja Peltokangas - Helmi
Eveliina Havinen - Gamma
Janika Kupila - Noffi
Fanny Uusitalo - Wilma
Alisa Nykanen - Jolla
Anniina Sarkkila - Kallbackas Figaro
Hanna Uusitalo - Wilma
Sanna Jarviaho - Kenwis
Julia Viiperi - Emppu
Jenna Kansala - Helmi
Jenni Vaisanen - Usva
Sara Ojanpera - Orto
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Pisteet

104,5p.
101,5p.
98,5p.
96,5p.
96,5p.
95,5p.
95,5p.%
93p.
90,5p.
90,5p.
90p.
88,5p.
77p.
77p.
Kilpailujen ulkopuolella!
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169p.
160p.
160p.
157,5p.
155,5p.
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146p.
140,5p.
138,5p.
137p.
125,5p.

%

58,10 %
56,40 %
54,70 %
53,60 %
53,60 %
53,06 %
53,06 %
51,70 %
50,30 %
50,30 %
50,00 %
49,16 %
42,80 %
42,80 %
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67,60 %
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62,00 %
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55,40 %
54,80 %
50,20 %
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